
g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

 

 

%

350

27,0

6,2

14,6

42,0

8,0

4,3

11,5

+

+

20-10
kg 25

Crude protein

Lysine

Methionine

Threonine

Tryptophan

Calcium (Ca)

Phosphorus (P)

Sodium (Na)

Aroma

Fitaza

Dosage

Packaging

J.M. nursing and
pregnant sowsi

PROTAN
LOCHA

Units

Units

mg

60 000

10 000

500

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

INGREDIENTS

PROTAN LOCHA

Universal concentrate. Can be used for pregnant and nursing sows.

FEATURE BENEFIT

Added phytase enzyme. Very good digestibility of calcium and phosphorus - strong bones.

Attractive aroma. Good feed intake.

SOWS

EKOPLON 
SPÓŁKA Z OGRANICZONĄ 
ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚCIĄ SP.K.
28-225 SZYDŁÓW, GRABKI DUŻE 82

+48 41 354 51 69
SEKRETARIAT@EKOPLON.PL
WWW.EKOPLON.PL

WE INVITE YOU
TO CONTACT OUR HOTLINE

+48 885 121 095
 HOTLINE OPEN FROM MON. THROUGH

FRI. IN THE HOURS 8 – 16

FIND US ON:

ASK YOUR DISTRIBUTOR FOR THE
DETAILS OF THE OFFER FOR THIS PRODUCT

COMFORT LINE

HEALTHY

FLOCK

EXCELLENT

DIGESTIBILITY

EFFECTIVE

BREEDING



% 25-20

Acidifier

 

 
+Enzyme complex

Dosage

g

g

g

g

Units
mg

Units

mg

g

g

g

g

g

 

 

385

45,0

9,8

21,7

8 000
400

26 000

5,3

32,0

12,0

8,0

+

150

30,0

+

Crude protein 

Lysine

Methionine

Threonine

Tryptophan

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

Active flavonoids

Calcium (Ca)

Phosphorus (P)

Sodium (Na)

kg 25Packaging

Lactose

Fitaza

Aroma

J.M. piglets / weaners
up to 35 kg

PROTAN 
PW

+

INGREDIENTS

g

g

g

g

g

g

mg

g

g

 

 

%

400

50,0

+

+

15/10
kg 25

380

50,0

+

+

++

15/10

25

Crude protein

Lysine

Methionine

Threonine

Tryptophan

Active flavonoids

Calcium (Ca)

Phosphorus (P)

Sodium (Na)

Aroma

Fitaza

Enzyme complex

Dosage

Packaging

J.M. porkers from 35 kg
until the end of fattening

PROTAN
WT SPECJAL

PROTAN T
+ EXTRA

Units

Units

mg

8,0

19,5

38,0

7,0

75

5,2

12,0

40 625

9 375

500

8,0

17,5

38,0

7,0

75

5,2

12,0

43 290

9 990

532

380

50,0

+

+

15/10

25

400

40,0

+

+

15/10

25

PROTAN
PROFIT

PROTAN T
+ ENZYM

5,5

12,3

36,0

5,9

3,9

10,0

26 000

6 000

320

7,6

16,6

38,0

7,0

50

5,2

12,0
+

42 900

9 900

528

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

INGREDIENTS

PROTAN T + EXTRA
PROTAN WT SPECJAL
PROTAN T + ENZYM
PROTAN PROFIT 

High proportion of soybean meal and aromas. Tasty feed.

FEATURE BENEFIT

Added feed enzymes. High feed digestibility.

Application of active flavonoids. Healthy herd.

Very tasty feed thanks to the high proportion of dairy 
products and flavorings.

Piglets eat the feed eagerly.

FEATURE BENEFIT

Composition of organic acids and active flavonoids. Healthy piglets.

Added selected feed enzymes. Excellent digestibility.

PROTAN PW

PORKERS

PIGLETS AND WEANERS

Breeding and technological progress as well as the ever 
increasing environmental requirements in pig 
breeding pose new challenges for breeders, but also 
opportunities.

Modern genetic lineages of pigs allow for very high 
production results. EKOPLON offers products designed 
based on the latest knowledge in the field of nutrition, 
breeding and genetics.

COMFORT LINE – a line of products intended for farms 
with different breeding requirements. Products from 
this line ensure dynamic growth and development of 
pigs of various genetics and breeding methods.

The selected ingredients used, including active 
flavonoids, ensure very good health and vigor of the 
herd. They provide breeding comfort thanks to their 
properties.

NEW IMPROVED  

FORMULA

NEW IMPROVED 

FORMULA

NEW IMPROVED 

FORMULA

NEW IMPROVED 

FORMULA


