SOWS

rotan **BENEFIT FEATURE** LINIA KOMFORT Universal concentrate. Added phytase enzyme. Very good digestibility of calcium and phosphorus - strong bon Attractive aroma. Good feed intake.

PROTAN LOCHA

INGREDIENTS		PROTAN LOCHA	
	J.M.	nursing and pregnant sowsi	
Crude protein	g	350	
Lysine	g	27,0	
Methionine	g	6,2	
Threonine	g	14,6	
Tryptophan	g	4,3	
Vitamin A	Units	60 000	
Vitamin D3	Units	10 000	
Vitamin E	mg	500	
Calcium (Ca)	g	42,0	
Phosphorus (P)	g	8,0	
Sodium (Na)	g	11,5	
Aroma		+	
Fitaza		+	
Dosage	%	20-10	
Packaging	kg	25	







ASK YOUR DISTRIBUTOR FOR THE **DETAILS OF THE OFFER FOR THIS PRODUCT**

> **EKOPLON** SPÓŁKA Z OGRANICZONĄ ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚCIĄ SP.K. 28-225 SZYDŁÓW, GRABKI DUŻE 82

+48 41 354 51 69 SEKRETARIAT@EKOPLON.PL WWW.EKOPLON.PL







FIND US ON:

WE INVITE YOU TO CONTACT OUR HOTLINE +48 885 121 095 HOTLINE OPEN FROM MON. THROUGH FRI. IN THE HOURS 8 - 16

CONCENTRATES







Protan®



HEALTHY



Breeding and technological progress as well as the ever increasing environmental requirements in pig breeding pose new challenges for breeders, but also opportunities.

Modern genetic lineages of pigs allow for very high production results. EKOPLON offers products designed based on the latest knowledge in the field of nutrition, breeding and genetics.

COMFORT LINE – a line of products intended for farms with different breeding requirements. Products from this line ensure dynamic growth and development of pigs of various genetics and breeding methods.

The selected ingredients used, including active flavonoids, ensure very good health and vigor of the herd. They provide breeding comfort thanks to their properties.

INGREDIENTS		PROTAN PW	
	J.M.	piglets / weaners up to 35 kg	
Crude protein	g	385	
Lysine	g	45,0	
Methionine	g	9,8	
Threonine	g	21,7	
Tryptophan	g	5,3	
Vitamin A	Units	26 000	
Vitamin D3	Units	8 000	
Vitamin E	mg	400	
Active flavonoids	mg	150	
Calcium (Ca)	g	32,0	
Phosphorus (P)	g	12,0	
Sodium (Na)	g	8,0	
Lactose	g	30,0	
Aroma		+	
Fitaza		+	
Enzyme complex		+	
Acidifier		+	
Dosage	%	25-20	
Packaging	kg	25	

PIGLETS AND WEANERS

FEATURE	BENEFIT
IEAIVIL	

Very tasty feed thanks to the high proportion of dairy products and flavorings.

Composition of organic acids and active flavonoids.

Added selected feed enzymes.



PORKERS

FEATURE

BENEFIT

High proportion of soybean meal and aromas.

Added feed enzymes.

PROTAN T + EXTI

Application of active flavonoids.

PROTAN WT SPEC

● PROTAN T + ENZYM NEW MINUTA

PROTAN PROFIT

RA 4	NEW IMPROVED FORMULA	
CIAI	NEW IMPROVED FORMULA	
VII	NEW IMPROVED	

INGREDIENTS		PROTAN T + Extra	PROTAN WT SPECJAL	PROTAN T + Enzym	PROTAN PROFIT
	J.M.	porkers from 35 kg until the end of fattening			
Crude protein	g	400	380	380	400
Lysine	g	50,0	50,0	50,0	40,0
Methionine	g	8,0	8,0	7,6	5,5
Threonine	g	17,5	19,5	16,6	12,3
Tryptophan	g	5,2	5,2	5,2	3,9
Vitamin A	Units	43 290	40 625	42 900	26 000
Vitamin D3	Units	9 990	9 375	9 900	6 000
Vitamin E	mg	532	500	528	320
Active flavonoids	mg	75	75	50	
Calcium (Ca)	g	38,0	38,0	38,0	36,0
Phosphorus (P)	g	7,0	7,0	7,0	5,9
Sodium (Na)	g	12,0	12,0	12,0	10,0
Aroma		+	+	+	+
Fitaza		+	+	+	+
Enzyme complex		+	+	+ /	
Dosage	%	15/10	15/10	15/10	15/10
Packaging	kg	25	25	25	25